Economic Progress
and Prospects

in the Third World

Lessons of Development Experience Since 1945

H.W. Singer and Sumit Roy

The Institute of Development Studies
at the University of Sussex
Brighton, UK

Edward Elgar



Contents

List of tables : vii
Preface ix
Introduction 1

PART 1 OVERALL POSTWAR DEVELOPMENT EXPERIENCE,

1945-89

Introduction 7
1 The Story of Development: Differing Scenarios 8
2 The High Hopes of Bretton Woods and the Worm in the Apple 11
3 The 1950s and 1960s: Were They Really Solid Gold? 17

4 The 1970s: Growth Maintained? The Illusion of Debt-led
Growth 28
5 The 1980s: the Lost Decade — Development in Reverse? 40

PART 2 CASE STUDIES

6 Introduction 55
7 A Case Study of Nigeria 56
8 Nigeria in the Postwar Period 66

9 Nigeria in the ‘Golden Age’ 76



vi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contents
Nigeria in the Era of ‘Debt-led Growth’
Nigeria in the ‘Lost Decade’
A Case Study of India
India in the Postwar Period
India in the ‘Golden Age’
India in the Era of ‘Debt-led Growth’
India in the ‘Lost Decade’

Lessons of Nigerian and Indian Development

PART 3 THE 1990s

18

On to Fortune or Bound in Miseries?

General References

Index

81

97

113

119

131

141

145

159

169

181

183



