Economic Progress and Prospects in the Third World

Lessons of Development Experience Since 1945

H.W. Singer and Sumit Roy

The Institute of Development Studies at the University of Sussex Brighton, UK

Edward Elgar

Contents

	t of tables face	vii ix
Intr	roduction	1
PAI	RT 1 OVERALL POSTWAR DEVELOPMENT EXPERIENCE, 1945–89	
Intr	roduction	7
1	The Story of Development: Differing Scenarios	8
2	The High Hopes of Bretton Woods and the Worm in the Apple	11
3	The 1950s and 1960s: Were They Really Solid Gold?	17
4	The 1970s: Growth Maintained? The Illusion of Debt-led Growth	28
5	The 1980s: the Lost Decade – Development in Reverse?	40
PA	RT 2 CASE STUDIES	
6	Introduction	55
7	A Case Study of Nigeria	56
8	Nigeria in the Postwar Period	66
9	Nigeria in the 'Golden Age'	76

vi	Contents

10	Nigeria in the Era of 'Debt-led Growth'	81
11	Nigeria in the 'Lost Decade'	97
12	A Case Study of India	113
13	India in the Postwar Period	119
14	India in the 'Golden Age'	131
15	India in the Era of 'Debt-led Growth'	141
16	India in the 'Lost Decade'	145
17	Lessons of Nigerian and Indian Development	159
PAI	RT 3 THE 1990s	
18	On to Fortune or Bound in Miseries?	169
Ger	181	
Index		183

.